
DATE 

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 
TIME TABLE 

27-04-2024 

24-04-2024 WEDNESDAY 

30-04-2024 

03-05-2024 

07-05-2024 

11-05-2024 

NOTE 

B. C. A. THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION - 2024 
TIME: 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM 

DAY 

SATURDAY 

DATE : 

TUESDAY 

FRIDAY 

TUESDAY 

SATURDAY 

PAPER 

CODE 

3701 

JTHGS.33.. 

3702 

3703 

3704 

3705 

3706 A 

3706 B 

PAPER NAME 

DATA STRUCTURE( USING C/C*+) 
SYSTEM DESIGN CONCEPTS 

NETWORKING TECHNOLOGIES 

- 1 -

CORE JAVA PROGRAMMING 

E-COMMERCE 

ADVANCE TECHNOLOGIES OF 
PROGRAMMING THROUGH ASP.NET 

1- Noguarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. 

ADVANCE TECHNOLOGIES OF 

2- If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s).the same mny be communicated to the 
university through the Centre Supdt. within a week's time from the date of examination econcerned, 
failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university. 

PROGRAMMING THROUGH PHP 

3- In case of any Indispensability or holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will 
have the right to postpone it to a later date. 

4- Dates of practical examinations shall be fixed up by college/institute. 

atHATgI (A.) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

