

## GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA TIME TABLE

## B. C. A. THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION – 2024

TIME: 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

DATE	DAY	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME
24-04-2024	WEDNESDAY	3701	DATA STRUCTURE( USING C/C++)
27-04-2024	SATURDAY	3702	SYSTEM DESIGN CONCEPTS
30-04-2024	TUESDAY	3703	NETWORKING TECHNOLOGIES
03-05-2024	FRIDAY	3704	CORE JAVA PROGRAMMING
07-05-2024	TUESDAY	3705	E-COMMERCE
11-05-2024	SATURDAY	3706 A	ADVANCE TECHNOLOGIES OF PROGRAMMING THROUGH ASP.NET
		3706 B	ADVANCE TECHNOLOGIES OF PROGRAMMING THROUGH PHP

## NOTE-

- 1- No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.
- 2- If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s).the same my be communicated to the university through the Centre Supdt. within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3- In case of any Indispensability or holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date.
- 4- Dates of practical examinations shall be fixed up by college/institute.

DATE:

